LIBRETTO GPS

File: Rilievo completo FOGLIO 6.fw1

N.Gruppo: 1

Nome Gruppo: RILIEVO COMPLETO
Descrizione:

Commento:

Data: 13/6/2015

Codice Nome Latitudine Longitudine

punto punto

CHIODO C.S.62 42°10'42.2220 14°40'33.9948
TOPOGRAFIC
O

CHIODO C.S.63 42°10'29.3383 14°40'39.1285
TOPOGRAFIC
O
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Elev.

76,054

87,118

Coord.

Nord (X)

58658,869

58261,932

Coord.

Est (Y)

34410,290

34530,063

Quota

25,007

36,071



Codice

punto

Spigolo
Fabbricato

Spigolo
Fabbricato

Spigolo
Fabbricato

Spigolo
Fabbricato

VERTICE IGM
148901

spigolo canna
fumaria

spigolo canna
fumaria

asse canna
fumaria
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Nome

punto

101

PF10/0060/E372

102

103

104

105

106

107

Latitudine

42°10'30.5384

42°10'30.5388

42°10'30.3439

42°10'30.5941

42°10'24.8858

42°10'24.3816

42°10'24.7483

42°10'24.4251

Longitudine

14°40'40.5541

14°40'40.5557

14°40'40.2399

14°40'39.9582

14°42'53.9856

14°42'52.9615

14°42'52.9265

14°42'53.0786

Elev.

87,024

87,143

87,681

87,517

70,440

71,381

71,487

71,571

Coord.

Nord (X)

58299,122

58299,132

58293,085

58300,772

58140,489

58124,806

58136,116

58126,162

Coord.
Est (Y)

34562,601

34562,636

34555,419

34548,914

37625,866

37602,445

37601,581

37605,126

Quota

35,977

36,096

36,634

36,470

21,393

20,334

20,240

20,324



Codice Nome

punto punto

TRIG.PILASTR PFO06/0090/E372
O TORRE

spigolo canna 108
fumaria
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Latitudine

42°10'24.5612

42°10'24.3929

Longitudine

14°42'53.2163

14°42'53.4697

Elev.

71,544

71,590

Coord.

Nord (X)

58130,378

58125,216

Coord.
Est (Y)

37608,264

37614,107

Quota

20,297

20,543



